
                    Skellefteå träffen:       Banskytte:    
       Seniorer:  final  ställningar             omg.1-2  Knä.   S.:a       1       2      3      4      5        S.a 
1 Thomas Lindblom Notviken Björsby 246 50 296 10 10 10 10 10 346  
2 Donald Johansson Ale 248 48 296 9 10 10 10 10 345  
3 Krister Pettersson Bastuträsk 244 48 292 10 10 10 9 10 341  
4 Patrik Lindfors    I 19 242 48 290 10 7 10 10 8 335  
5 J O Lampinen Töre 241 47 288 7 10 10 9 10 334  
6 Curt Linerud   I 20 241 50 291 8 10 9 6 9 333  
7 David Karlsson Bastuträsk 237 46 283 10 9 10 10 9 331  
8 Roger Johansson Rönnskär 237 39 276 8 9 7 8 10 318  
9 Per Lundström Drängsmark 239 44 283 4 7 7 6 8 315  
10 Torgny Lindfors   I 19 226 46 272 8 6 6 10 10 312  
11 Denny Johansson Rönnskär 191 44 235 0 7 7 9 4 262  
 Veteraner:  final ställningar:           

1 Dan Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors 247 48 295 10 9 10 10 9 343  
2 Åke Gustafsson Skellefteå 237 45 282 9 9 8 6 10 324  
3 Lennart Lindbäck Ale 240 47 287 7 9 8 6 4 321  
4 Östen Karlsson Skellefteå 225 48 278 10 10 7 10 10 315  
5 Leif Sigfridsson Ramselefors 229 48 277 10 10 5 3 0 305  
6 Ture Berg Umeå 216 45 261 9 10 8 9 5 302  
7 Yngve Lindmark Skellefteå 191 40 231 0 0 3 9 2 245  
8 Gunnar Iversén  Bergsviken 235        235  
 

      Ungdom:  final     Liggande 
 
1  Marie Fjällström                       Ramselefors                250       50      300     10     10     10     10     10     350 
2  Mattias Lampinen                       Töre                          248       50      298     10     10     10     10     10     345 
3  Frank Lindbäck                             Ale                          247       50      297     10     10     10     10     10     347 
4  Johan Zakrisson                         Ramselefors               248       49      297     10     9       10     10     10     346 
5  Daniel Zakrisson                        Ramselefors               243       50      293     10     10     10     10     9       342 
 
 
        Huvudskjutning :        Klass: BE 
 1    Donald Johansson               Ale                           248 
 2    Thomas Lindblom           Notviken Björsbyn      246 
3    Krister Pettersson              Bastuträsk                   244 
4    Patrik Lindfors                     I 19                           242 
5    Curt Linerud                        I 20                            241 
 
                                            Klass: 4 
1    Jan Olov Lampinen          Töre                              241 
                                 
                                             Klass: 3 
1    Per Lundström              Drängsmark                     239 
2   David Karlsson              Bastuträsk                        237 
3   Roger Johansson            Rönnskär                         237 
4   Torgny Lindfors                I 19                               226 
5   Denny Johansson           Rönnskär                         191 
6   Sture Nilsson                  Piteå                                135 
 
                                           Klass: 56 
1   Dan Ivan Karlsson         Ramselefors                      247 
2   Lennart Lindbäck              Ale                                240 
3   Gunnar Iversén               Bergsviken                      235 
4   Leif Sigfridsson              Ramselefors                     229 
 

 
                                           Klass: 66  
1   Åke Gustafsson               Skellefteå                        237 
2   Östen Karlsson                     ”                                 225 
3   Ture Berg                       Umeå                               216 
4   Yngve Lindmark            Skellefteå                         195 
 
                           Klass B 1 
1   Thomas Nilsson             Ramselefors                       200 
 
 
                            Klass: B 17 
1   Johan Zakrisson              Ramselefors                      247 
2   Daniel      ”                              ”                                243 
 
                             Klass: B 15 
1   Marie Fjällström             Ramselefors                      250 
2   Mattias  Lampinen            Töre                                248 
3   Frank  Lindbäck                Ale                                  247 
 
                             Klass:  B1 
1   Thomas Nilsson               Ramselefors                     200 
 


